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Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Abbühl Marc (2009) 10.00

+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 c Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00
+ Schürch Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 10.00

1 Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

1 a Trachsel Dominic (2008) 10.00
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 b von Grünigen Andri (2008) 10.00
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00

1 Zach Finn (2008) 10.00
+ Silva Esteväo (2008) 10.00

1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 b Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 c Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 d Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 e Frutiger Kevin (2008) 9.75
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.75

1 a Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Graber Julian (2008) 9.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 c Heim Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Amacher Eli (2009) 9.75

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75

1 Lauber Sämi (2008) 9.75
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 9.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 Von Gunten Gil (2009) 9.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Buob Nils (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.00
- Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.00

1 Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.00
- Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.00

1 Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

1 Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.75
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
- Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.75

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75
- Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.75

1 Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Amacher Eli (2009) 8.50
o Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50
o von Grünigen Andri (2008) 8.50

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50

1 Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Von Gunten Gil (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 a Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 c Huber Elias (2009) 8.50
o Abbühl Marc (2009) 8.50

1 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50
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1 c Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 b Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Graber Julian (2008) 8.50

1 c Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 a Schacher Noam (2009) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Schürch Dario (2009) 8.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50

1 b Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50

1 d Silva Esteväo (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 e Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 b Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Dominic (2008) 8.50

1 b Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00

+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Berger Jan (2004) 10.00

+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00

+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00

1 b Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00
+ Stryffeler Florian (2004) 10.00

1 a Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

1 b Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00
+ Wittwer Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Wissler Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 9.75

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Dänzer Angelo (2005) 9.75

1 Maurer Louis (2004) 9.75
+ Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 9.75

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.00
- Welten Frederik (2004) 9.00

1 Roth Jan (2004) 9.00
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00

1 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Roth Jan (2004) 9.00

1 b Welten Frederik (2004) 9.00
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.00

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

1 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
- Gempeler Lukas (2005) 8.75

1 c Gempeler Lukas (2005) 8.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
- Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75
- Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75

1 Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 a Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75

1 b Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

1 Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
- Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75

1 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

1 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

1 b Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Dänzer Angelo (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Wyss Markus (2004) 8.50

1 a Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 b Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

1 a Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

1 Stryffeler Florian (2004) 8.50
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50

1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

1 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Wittwer Simon (2005) 8.50
o Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00

+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Theo (2003) 10.00

+ Minnig Nico (2003) 10.00

 
1 Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 Maeder David (2003) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

1 Trachsel Björn (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 a Jungen Hans (2003) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

1 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
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1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

1 a Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 9.75

1 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ von Bergen Jonah (2002) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 a Boss Andreas (2002) 9.00
- Kohli Christof (2002) 9.00

1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 9.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00
- Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.00

1 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00

1 b Kohli Christof (2002) 9.00
- Boss Andreas (2002) 9.00

1 c Meier Urs (2003) 9.00
- Baumann Stefan (2003) 9.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
- Collaud Romain (2002) 9.00

1 Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.75
- Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

1 Bühler Dario (2003) 8.75
- Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.75

1 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
- Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.75
- Bühler Dario (2003) 8.75

1 Müller Dani (2003) 8.75
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.75

1 Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Minnig Nico (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Jungen Hans (2003) 8.50

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50

1 von Bergen Jonah (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00

+ Reichen Joas (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00

+ Falch Toni (2006) 10.00

1 c Lauper Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Wampfler Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 a Abbühl Levin (2006) 9.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75

1 b Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75

1 c Ammann Dominic (2007) 9.75
+ Ehrhardt Marc (2007) 9.75

1 d Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 e Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 9.75

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

1 Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
+ Bieri Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Kropf Christian (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Walker Cedric (2007) 9.75
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Wittwer Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.00
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.00

1 a Messerli David (2007) 9.00
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00

1 b Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00

1 a Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 9.00

1 b Studinger Robin (2006) 9.00
- Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00

1 c Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
- Messerli David (2007) 9.00

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
- Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.75

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
- Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 b Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

1 c Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 a Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Brawand Christian (2006) 8.75

1 b Isler Andres (2007) 8.75
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.75

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.75
- Isler Andres (2007) 8.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
- Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Wampfler Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Bieri Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 a Ehrhardt Marc (2007) 8.50
o Ammann Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
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1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Falch Toni (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 b Hari Ben (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Walker Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50

1 b Reichen Joas (2006) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50


